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Adam Leaf Sele Ward Neighbourhood Association adamleaf@virginmedia.com

Adebiyi 
Adejare Ojo Lagos State Government adebiyiadejare@yahoo.com

Adrianna
Wyzykowskar Everyone Active adriannawyzykowska@everyoneactive.com

Aimee Gill Saracens Foundation aimeegill@saracens.net

Aleksandra Sikora Fitness Zone Training alexa.sikora@yahoo.com

Alice Tomkins Three Rivers District Council Alice.Tomkins@threerivers.gov.uk

Allison Adams Apex in the Community Alison.adams@apex360.co.uk

Allison Jones Social Prescriber Allison.jones16@nhs.net 

Amy Price Premier Education aprice@premier-education.com

Amy Allman Hertsmere Borough Council amy.allman@hertsmere.gov.uk

Annie Smith Dacorum Borough Council annie.smith@dacorum.gov.uk

Antonia Mori Hertsmere Borough Council antonia.mori@hertsmere.gov.uk

Ashley Howard Forever Young People ashley@foreveryoungpeople.com

Beth Dawes Hertfordshire FA beth.dawes@hertfordshirefa.com

Caroline Roche Watford Borough Council caroline.roche@watford.gov.uk

Chris Chalk Westfield Academy cc@westfieldacademy. 

Christopher
Bryden Table Tennis England chris.bryden@tabletennisengland.co.uk

Claire Uwins Ash Valley Community Hub claire.uwins@mac.com

Claire Pullen Hertfordshire County Council claire.pullen@ntlworld.com

Claire Richardson East Herts Gymnastics Club easthertsgymnastics@gmail.com

Claudette Rhiney Hertfordshire County Council claudette.rhiney@hertfordshire.gov.uk

Corinna Hartwig Community Alliance corinna@communityalliancebeh.org.uk
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Craig Hughes Everyone Active craighughes@everyoneactive.com

Dani Toyn Stevenage Football Club Foundation dani.toyn@stevenagefcf.com

Daniel Lewis Herts Police Daniel.Lewis@herts.police.uk

Danny Kingston Everyone Active dannykingston@everyoneactive.com

Daryl Smith Stevenage Football Club Foundation Daryl.smith@stevenagefcf.com

David Bartlett Herts Badminton Association davidbartlett11@outlook.com

Debbie Stone Hertfordshire County Council debbie.stone@hertfordshire.gov.uk

Elaine Connolly Bedwell Community Association elaine.connolly@bedwellcc.co.uk

Emma Taylor Generation Circus info@generatoincircus.co.uk

Fraser Allan London Sport fraser.allan@londonsport.org

Gemma Smith Hertfordshire FA Gemma.smith@hertfordshirefa.com

George Nicholson Goffs Oak Girls FC Georgebaffa@hotmail.com

Grant Horan Football Fiesta Ltd grant@football-fiesta.com

Gunilla Edwards Dacorum Borough Council gunilla.edwards@dacorum.gov.uk

Hafi Rahman Sporting Aid CIC hafi.rahman@sportingaid.org

Hannah Marsh Stevenage Football Club Foundation Hannah.mash@stevenagefcf.com

Hannah Coote Inclusive United CIC hannah@inclusiveunited.co.uk

Hannah Young North Herts Council hannah.young@north-herts.gov.uk

Helen Hopkins Hertsmere Borough Council Helen.hopkins@hertsmere.gov.uk

Helen Roe-Wotton Dacorum Borough Council helen.roe-wotton@dacorum.gov.uk

Ian Robinson Self Employed Badminton Coach ianrobinson@hotmail.com

Ian Clements ERSOU/Hertfordshire Constabulary ian.clements@herts.police.uk
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James Jeffrey Hertsmere Borough Council james.jeffrey@hertsmere.gov.uk

Jeremy Stace Communities 1st Jeremy.Stace@communities1st.org.uk

Jess Wallis North Herts Council jess.wallis@north-herts.gov.uk

Jessica Smith Saracens Foundation jessicasmith@saracens.net

Jessica
Hammond Saracens Foundation jessicahammond@saracens.net

Joe Goude Stevenage Football Club Foundation joe.goude@stevenagefcf.com

John Manitara Sporting Inspirations CIC john.sportinginspirations@gmail.com

Jon Mather Home Office jonathanmather21@hotmail.com

Juanita Prescott Everyone Active juanitaprescott@everyoneactive.com

Julie Cottenden CHEXS juliec@chexs.co.uk

Jyoti Bhojani Hertsmere Borough Council jyoti.bhojani@hertsmere.gov.uk

Karen Stephanou Watford FC CSE Trust karen.stephanou@watfordfc.com

Karen Dorney Hertfordshire County Council karen.dorney@hertfordshire.gov.uk

Kat Harter Ware Town Council kat@warepriory.co.uk

Kate Masters Hertfordshire County Council kate.masters@hertfordshire.gov.uk

Kerri O’Connor Stevenage South PCN kerri.o’connor@nhs.net

Kim Breckon Hertfordshire County Council kim.breckon@hertfordshire.gov.uk

Kirsty Gillingham Active in the Community CIC kirsy.feasey@hertfordcyclehub.co.uk

Lauren  
Taylor-Coulman Safers Places Lauren.Taylor-Coulman@saferplaces.co.uk

Leanne
Rodriguez-Reid Everyone Active leannerodriguez@everyoneactive.com

Lewis Hunt Sporting Aid CIC Lewis.hunt@sportingaid.org

Lewis Williams Apex 360 lewis.williams@apexmultisports.co.uk
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Li Mbasani Hertfordshire FA li.mbasani@hertfordshirefa.com

Lindsey Bierton Inspire Luton lindsey.bierton@activeluton.co.uk

Lisa Mardle Stevenage South PCN lisa.mardle@nhs.net

Lisa Wildman Get Set 4 Tennis CIC getset4tennis@gmail.com

Liz Paffley Welwyn Hatfield Borough Council l.paffley@welhat.gov.uk

Lorna Wormald Stevenage Borough Council lorna.wormald@stevenage.gov.uk

Lorraine Turner One YMCA Family Centre lorraine.turner@oneymca.org

Louise Smith parkrun UK louise.smith0@icloud.com

Lucy Ludovico North Herts Active Communities
Team active.communities@sll.co.uk

Lyndsey North Lee Valley Regional Park Authority lnorth@leevalleypark.org.uk

Madeline Heredia Stevenage Borough Council madeline.heredia@stevenage.gov.uk

Maisie O’Shea Hertfordshire FA Maisie.OShea@hertfordshirefa.gov.uk

Malcolm Chapman ERRSA info@crowdedpub.com

Marie Evans Hertfordshire Health Walks marie.evans1@hertfordshire.gov.uk

Mark Clawson Hertfordshire Constabulary mark.clawson@herts.police.uk

Matt Ridley Broxbourne Borough Council matthew.ridley@broxbourne.gov.uk

Michelle Moffett Herts Young Homeless michelle.moffett@hyh.org.uk

Mick Johal Letchworth Garden City Heritage
Foundation mick@rebirthdivorcecoach.com

Milan Johnston Welwyn Hatfield Borough Council m.johnston@welhat.gov.uk

Mo Huzair Woodhall Opportunities Project mohuzair@sjog.org.uk

Monir Ali The ADDA Club monirali@aol.com

Neil Gilmore Everyone Active neilgilmore@everyoneactive.com
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Nick Redfearn Hertfordshire Constabulary nicholas.redfearn@herts.police.uk

Oonagh Sherlock Stevenage Borough Council oonagh.sherlock@stevenage.gov.uk

Paskell Blackwell Lee Valley Regional Park Authority pblackwell@leevalleypark.org.uk

Peter Hannell Dacorum Borough Council peter.hannell@dacorum.gov.uk

Phoebe Payne Safer Places phoebe.payne@saferplaces.co.uk

Rach Lanning SEND Yogis CIC sendyogis@gmail.com

Raihaanah
Ahmed St Albans Community Pantry stalbanscommunitypantry@gmail.com

Ric Maraia East Herts Council riccardo.maraia@eastherts.gov.uk

Richard Hill. MBE Clock Cricket CIC richard.hill@ecb.co.uk

Rob Smith rob@create-community.co.uk Create Community CIC Ltd

Ros Cramp Herts Disability Sports Foundation ros@hertsdisabilitysportsfoundation.com

Rosie Ellis Herts Disability Sports Foundation rosie@hdsf.co.uk

Roxie Chambers Stevenage Borough Council roxie.chambers@stevenage.gov.uk

Ryan Watson Three Rivers District Council ryan.watson@threerivers.gov.uk

Ryan Ansell Stevenage Borough Council ryan.ansell@stevenage.gov.uk

Sapphire 
Finlayter-Gaskell Saracens Foundation sapphirefinlayter-gaskell@saracens.net

Sarah Hunt Apex 360 Ltd sarah.hunt@apex360.co.uk

Semeta Reina 
Jane Bloom Watford Borough Council semeta.bloomfield@watford.gov.uk

Serena Wiebe Empire Fighting Chance swiebe03@gmail.com

Shah Hussain BOP s.bukharii@yahoo.com

Sharon Bell Hertfordshire Family Centre Barnardos sharon.bell@barnardos.org.uk

Sharon 
Harrison-Barker University of Herfordshire s.harrison-barker@herts.ac.uk
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Simon Butler Watford FC CSE Trust simon.bulter@watfordfc.com

Steve Williams Watford FC CSE Trust steve.williams@watfordfc.com

Steve Maker Hertfordshire FA steve.maker@hertfordshirefa.com

Stewart Hunt Apex 360 stewart.hunt@apex360.co.uk

Stuart Orton Citizens Advice East Herts ortons@citizensadviceeastherts.org.uk

Tania Woods Health & Independent Living Support tania.woods@hils-uk.org

Tanya Angus Oaklands College tanya.angus@oaklands.ac.uk

Teresa Kilworth Hertfordshire Family Centre Barnardos teresa.kilworth@barnardos.org.uk

Teresa Meehan Hertfordshire County Council teresa.meehan@hertfordshire.gov.uk

Terri Harvey Ridgeway Academy harveyt@ridgeway.aat.school

Terry Morris Hertfordshire County Council terry.morris@hertfordshire.gov.uk

Tom Klymkiw Apex 360 tom.klymkiw@apex360.co.uk

Tracey Webber Hertfordshire County Council tracey.webber@hertfordshire.gov.uk

Tracy Paul Stevenage South PCN tracy.paul1@nhs.net

Tracy Light Inclusive United CIC tracy@inclusiveunited.co.uk

Vanessa
Wallace PLY

Herts Disability Sports Foundation vanessa@hdsf.co.uk

Zile Huma zilehumma.zh@gmail.com Williams Care 

Active Local Blue Pages 
H

H

AL

AL

SE

AL

SP

B

AL

P

AL

BE&SO

AL

B

AL

AL

AL


	Blue Pages Key
	Active Local Blue Pages

